• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(1/3)
 001-01 / 20030729 / e532_elc0607.fm
Inductors ELC Series  ELC0607 Type
For Power Line
Radial
FEATURES
• The ELC series feature low DC resistance and high current han-

14.7N min.
Moisture resistance ∆L/L ±5%    ∆Q/Q ±25%
Inductance
(µH)
Inductance
tolerance
Q ref.
Test frequency
L, Q(MHz)
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(A)max.
Part No.
1 ±10, ±5% 10 7.96 0.026 3 ELC0607X∗1-1R0X∗23R0
1.2 ±10, ±5% 10 7.96 0.029 2.8 ELC0607X-1R2X2R8
1.5 ±10, ±5% 10 7.96 0.031 2.8 ELC0607X-1R5X2R8
1.8 ±10, ±5% 10 7.96 0.035 2.6 ELC0607X-1R8X2R6
2.2 ±10, ±5% 10 7.96 0.039 2.5 ELC0607X-2R2X2R5
2.7 ±10, ±5% 10 7.96 0.041 2.3 ELC0607X-2R7X2R3
3.3 ±10, ±5% 10 7.96 0.044 2.2 ELC0607X-3R3X2R2
3.9 ±10, ±5% 10 7.96 0.05 2.1 ELC0607X-3R9X2R1
4.7 ±10, ±5% 10 7.96 0.052 2 ELC0607X-4R7X2R0
5.6 ±10, ±5% 10 7.96 0.062 1.9 ELC0607X-5R6X1R9
6.8 ±10, ±5% 10 7.96 0.066 1.8 ELC0607X-6R8X1R8
8.2 ±10, ±5% 10 7.96 0.08 1.7 ELC0607X-8R2X1R7
10 ±10, ±5% 20 2.52 0.09 1.6 ELC0607X-100X1R6
12 ±10, ±5% 20 2.52 0.1 1.5 ELC0607X-120X1R5
15 ±10, ±5% 20 2.52 0.12 1.3 ELC0607X-150X1R3
18 ±10, ±5% 20 2.52 0.145 1.2 ELC0607X-180X1R2
22 ±10, ±5% 20 2.52 0.18 1.2 ELC0607X-220X1R2
27 ±10, ±5% 20 2.52 0.22 1 ELC0607X-270X1R0
33 ±10, ±5% 20 2.52 0.25 0.92 ELC0607X-330XR92
39 ±10, ±5% 20 2.52 0.31 0.88 ELC0607X-390XR88
47 ±10, ±5% 20 2.52 0.35 0.77 ELC0607X-470XR77
56 ±10, ±5% 20 2.52 0.42 0.72 ELC0607X-560XR72
68 ±10, ±5% 20 2.52 0.45 0.63 ELC0607X-680XR63
82 ±10, ±5% 20 2.52 0.57 0.61 ELC0607X-820XR61
100 ±10, ±5% 20 0.796 0.69 0.55 ELC0607X-101XR55
150 ±10, ±5% 30 0.796 1.1 0.44 ELC0607X-151XR44
220 ±10, ±5% 40 0.796 1.7 0.36 ELC0607X-221XR36
330 ±10, ±5% 50 0.796 2.5 0.29 ELC0607X-331XR29
470 ±10, ±5% 60 0.796 4.1 0.23 ELC0607X-471XR23
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(3/3)
 001-01 / 20030729 / e532_elc0607.fm
Inductors ELC Series  ELC0607 Type